@Q Saturday, August 8

¥ Ontario Quartet Event 201 5

8:00 am
9:00

9:15
10:00 am
11:00 am

12:00 noon

1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

5:45 pm

7:00 pm

8:15 pm

8:45
9:00

PROGRAM

Registration in the barn

Opening Session “The Old Songs”
Introduction of OQE organizing team
Introduction of coaches

OQE Chorus rehearsal

First quartet session

Second quartet session

LUNCH
Third quartet session
Fourth quartet session
Fifth quartet session
OQE Chorus rehearsal
DINNER

Draw for competition quartets and song
Quartet rehearsal

Quartet contest with MC , Barry Stringer
Announcement of results

“Chords Galore” Barbershop extravaganza

“Keep the Whole World Singing”
Afterglow






