

Saturday, August 8

PROGRAM

8:00 am	Registration in the barn				
9:00	Opening Session "The Old Songs" Introduction of OQE organizing team Introduction of coaches				
9:15	OQE Chorus rehearsal				
10:00 am	First quartet session				
11:00 am	cond quartet session				
12:00 noor	n LUNCH				
1:00 pm	Third quartet session				
2:00 pm	Fourth quartet session				
3:00 pm	Fifth quartet session				
4:00 pm	OQE Chorus rehearsal				
5:00 pm	DINNER				
5:45 pm	Draw for competition quartets and song Quartet rehearsal				
7:00 pm	Quartet contest with MC , Barry Stringer Announcement of results				
8:15 pm	"Chords Galore" Barbershop extravaganza				
8:45 9:00	"Keep the Whole World Singing" Afterglow				